
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

No.
99
95
26
48
88
101
111
150
125
730

Name
Petr DOKOUPIL
Radim KRAUS
Roman MALÝ
Miroslav IĽČÍK
Ladislav FORETNIK
Ivoš NOVOSAD
Zdeněk DOUPOVEC
Kamil KORZONEK
Karel VIDECKY
Václav MIKLÍK

Značka
YAMAHA 450
HONDA 450
SUZUKI 450
KAWASAKI 450
KAWASAKI 450
HONDA 450
SUZUKI 450
KAWASAKI 450
KTM 350
KTM 450

Štát
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Typ licencie
AČR
AČR
AČR
AČR
AČR
ČAM
ČAM
AČR
AČR
ČAM

Klub

MX Online

J1
25
22
20
18
16
14
15
13
12
11

J2
25
22
20
18
15
16
13
14
12
11

Total points
50
44
40
36
31
30
28
27
24
22

Diff
0
6
10
14
19
20
22
23
26
28

Gap
0
6
4
4
5
1
2
1
3
2
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